PROPERTY

Main Hall and Kitchen

Art Studio

Sauna and Pool

Joekaaru Rental Rates

1 Day (24hr) 2 Day (48hr) 3 Day (72HTr)
$580.00 $770.00 $970.00
$580.00 $770.00 $970.00
$450.00 $650.00 $840.00

1 Week (7 days Noon

to Noon)

$2,600.00

$2,600.00

$1,940.00

With any of the above, use of parking lot and picnic gounds are included for the same rental period

One Full Cabin

Miscellaneous Min 24 hr rental

Location

Parking lot and picnic grounds (sauna bathrooms included)

Beach Volleyball Courts
Grass Volleyball Courts

Picnic Tables (price per table)

Rental of stadium and track
Klemmer Beach area

Full property and sauna bathrooms (no other buildings) low impact (photoshoot)
Full property and sauna bathrooms (no other buildings) high impact (film/tv set)

Rate/24 Hours

$140.00
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00
$25.00
$220.00
$250.00
$330.00
$1,300.00




