Joekaaru Rental Rates

PROPERTY	<u>1 Day (24hr)</u>	<u>2 Day (48hr)</u>	<u>3 Day (72Hr)</u>	<u>1 Week (7 days Noon</u> <u>to Noon)</u>
Main Hall and Kitchen	\$580.00	\$770.00	\$970.00	\$2,600.00
Art Studio	\$580.00	\$770.00	\$970.00	\$2,600.00
Sauna and Pool	\$450.00	\$650.00	\$840.00	\$1,940.00

With any of the above, use of parking lot and picnic gounds are included for the same rental period

Miscellaneous Min 24 hr rental

Location	Rate/24 Hours
One Full Cabin	\$140.00
Parking lot and picnic grounds (sauna bathrooms included)	\$220.00
Beach Volleyball Courts	\$220.00
Grass Volleyball Courts	\$220.00
Picnic Tables (price per table)	\$25.00
Rental of stadium and track	\$220.00
Klemmer Beach area	\$250.00
Full property and sauna bathrooms (no other buildings) low impact (photoshoot)	\$330.00
Full property and sauna bathrooms (no other buildings) high impact (film/tv set)	\$1,300.00